
from Sunday 27 May 2018

Your mobile is your 
ticket to ride
Get the app. Get cheaper fares.

Easyrider Mobile. The smarter way to pay. Download the NCTX Buses app now.mobile

N58
City > Nottingham College (Clarendon) > Sherwood > Daybrook > Arnold > Killisick
> Plains Estate > Arno Vale Road > Sherwood > Nottingham College (Clarendon) > City

Friday and Saturday Nights Only
Premium Fares Apply

Service Number: N58 N58 N58
City, Parliament Street [P2] 01:15 02:15 03:15
Nottingham College (Clarendon) 01:20 02:20 03:20
Sherwood, Haydn Road 01:23 02:23 03:23
Mansfi eld Road, The Vale 01:27 02:27 03:27
Arnold, Front Street [Stand 5] 01:33 02:33 03:33
Killisick, Gleneagles Drive 01:34 02:34 03:34
Ramsey Drive, Newcombe Drive 01:38 02:38 03:38
Mansfi eld Road, The Vale 01:43 02:43 03:43
Sherwood, Winchester Street 01:46 02:46 03:46
Nottingham College (Clarendon) 01:49 02:49 03:49
City, Parliament Street [P2] 01:57 02:57 03:57


